VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 146
State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

First Year - Second Year -
Item 146 (Not set out) V2017 FY2018
Higher Education Academic, Fiscal, and Facility Planning and Coordination $15,376,867  $15,157,983

(11100)

Higher Education Coordination and Review (11104)

Regulation of Private and Out-of-State Institutions (11105)

Fund Sources:

General

Special

Trust and Agency

$14,160,803

$1,216,064

$14,010,803
$1,176,064

$190,000

$13,941,861

$1,216,122

$13,791,861
$1,176,122

$190,000
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