VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 146 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 146 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Higher Education Academic, Fiscal, and Facility Planning and Coordination (11100)	\$15,376,867	\$15,157,983
Higher Education Coordination and Review (11104)	\$14,160,803	\$13,941,861
Regulation of Private and Out-of-State Institutions (11105)	\$1,216,064	\$1,216,122
Fund Sources:		
General	\$14,010,803	\$13,791,861
Special	\$1,176,064	\$1,176,122
Trust and Agency	\$190,000	\$190,000